
ACCESSORIES



Trust what’s inside to be in tune with your life.
The Subaru Forester gives you more out of life, because it’s ready for wherever

the road takes you. With the expansive selection of Genuine Subaru Accessories, 

you can fine-tune your Forester to enhance your life and express your style. 

Precisely engineered for enduring quality and rewarding enjoyment, they’re 

a perfect fit for your Subaru because they’re exclusively designed for you.

Left: vehicle is presented with Front grille mesh type, Side under spoilers, Rear under spoiler, Chrome window mouldings, Chrome lower side door mouldings, Roof rail mouldings and Roof spoiler.
Right: vehicle is presented with Side under spoilers, Rear under spoiler, Door visors, Roof spoiler and Waist spoiler.
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Express your enthusiasm.
 A style that’s all your own.

Image: vehicle is presented with Front grille mesh type, Chrome window mouldings, Chrome lower side door mouldings and Roof spoiler.

Mesh type insert which gives a whole new image 
to the front.
*Painting required.

Stylish chrome finished mouldings give a whole 
new look to the front bumper fog lamp area.

Stylish chrome finished mouldings add highlights 
to the side styling.

Gives an aggressive performance look.
*Painting required.

Allows windows to stay open for ventilation during 
unsettled weather.

Stylish piano black finished mouldings with 
Forester logo give a very elegant touch to the 
B/C pillar area.

Gives an aggressive performance look.
* Painting required. Not compatible with Rear bumper 
under guard and Fixed trailer hitch.

Stylish chrome finished mouldings for the window 
contour give a very elegant touch.

Stylish chrome finished mouldings add highlights 
to the side styling.

Enhances vision in inclement weather. 
*H4510SC010: for vehicle with Rear fog lamp.
  H4510SC030: for vehicle without Rear fog lamp.

Stylish piano black finished mouldings for the window 
contour give a very elegant touch.

Stylish chrome finished moulding.

J1010SC100NN

E755ESC400

E755ESC200

E2610SC000NN

E3610SC000

E755ESC500

E5610SC000NN

E755ESC100

E755ESC300

H4510SC010, H4510SC030

E755ESC110

E755ESC000

Front grille mesh type

Chrome lower front corner moulding

Chrome side moulding

Side under spoiler

Door visor

Piano black piller garnish

Rear under spoiler

Chrome window moulding

Chrome lower side door moulding

Fog lamp kit

Piano black window moulding

Chrome rear gate end moulding
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Helps prevent alloy wheel and tyre theft.

B327EYA000
Wheel lock kit

17x7JJ offset 48
215/55R17, 225/55R17

B3110SC100 / B3110SC100K
Alloy wheel 10-spoke (17 inch) 

17x7JJ offset 48
215/55R17, 225/55R17

28111SC041
Alloy wheel 5-spoke (17 inch)

16x6.5JJ offset 48
215/65R16

28111SC010
Alloy wheel 5-spoke (16 inch)

Image: vehicle is presented with Fog lamp kit and 16" alloy wheels.

Enhances the sporty look.
*Painting required.

J1210SC000NN
Waist spoiler

D0518FG010
Muffler cutter 

Stainless steel chrome extension for sporty look.Primed roof spoiler adds a sporty touch to your vehicle.
*Painting required.

E7210SC000NN
Roof spoiler kit

Express your enthusiasm.
 Always ready for action.
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Brushed silver finished mouldings add highlights 
to the roof rail area.

E755ESC700
Roof rail moulding
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Protects bumper corners.
*Front and Rear set.

J105ESC000 
Bumper corner protector

Rugged plastic resin cover helps protect upper 
surface of rear bumper.

E775ESC000 
Cargo step panel (Resin) 

Protects rear bumper from scratches.

E7710SC000
Cargo step panel (Stainless)

Helps protect upper surface of rear bumper.

E775ESC100
Cargo step protection foil (Clear)

Helps protect your vehicle from stone-chips.
*Not compatible with Front under spoiler.  

E551SSC000
Front bumper under guard

Helps protect your vehicle from stone-chips.
* Not compatible with Rear under spoiler. Cut-out required 
for Trailer hitch.

E551SSC100
Rear bumper under guard

Helps protect your vehicle from mud and snow.

J1010SC001, J1010SC004
Splash guard (Front, Rear)

Helps reduce wind noise and cuts sun glare.

F541SSC000
Sunroof deflector

Helps protect body side.
*J101SSC000NN: primed.

J101SSC000NN
Side moulding

Enhances the rough road image of your vehicle.
*Not compatible with under spoiler.

J105ESC100
Fender flares

Protects engine and sump guard from protruding 
rocks and stones.
*Installation kit and plastic side parts required.

E515ESC200 / E515ESC301
Engine under guard (Aluminium)

Protects differential from protruding rocks and stones.
*Installation kit required.

E515ESC400 
Rear differential guard

Protects engine and sump guard from protruding 
rocks and stones.
*Installation kit and plastic side parts required.

Prtotects transmission from protruding rocks and stones.
*Installation kit required.

E515ESC000 / E515ESC101 E515ESC500
Engine under guard (Steel) Transmission under guard (AT)

Durable acrylic plastic and wraparound design 
help protect the hood from stone chips.

E235ESC000
Hood deflector

Image: vehicle is presented with Door visors, Side mouldings, Bumper corner protectors, Splash guards, Aluminium carrier base and Transport box (Short).

Be free to explore.
 Protection in every adventure.
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* Maximum towing capacity may vary according to the vehicle 
specification. Please contact your dealer for details.

See application list
Trailer hitch (Detachable, Fix)

For 1 kayak.
*Carrier base required.

E361EAG600
Kayak attachment

For 6 sets of skis or 4 snowboards. 
Usable width: 640 mm.
*Carrier base required.

E361EAG550
Ski attachment (Maximum 6 sets)

Transports 2 bikes on tow ball.
*Trailer hitch needed.
E365EFJ100: for 7 pin, E365EFJ200: for 13 pin.

E365EFJ100 / E365EFJ200
Rear bicycle holder (2 bikes)

Transports 3 bikes on tow ball.
*Trailer hitch needed.
E365EFJ300: for 7 pin, E365EFJ400: for 13 pin.

E365EFJ300 / E365EFJ400
Rear bicycle holder (3 bikes)

Bike holder with aerodynamic design, easy bike 
installation.
*Carrier base required.

E361ESA501
Bicycle holder (Barracuda)

Size: 1,792 x 797 x 355 mm. Volume: 380 litres.
*Carrier base required.

E361EYA801
Transport box (Short)

Size: 2,267 x 805 x 355 mm. Volume: 430 litres.
*Carrier base required.

E361EYA900
Transport box (Long)

For 4 sets of skis or 2 snowboards.
*Carrier base required.

E365EAG500
Ski attachment (Maximum 4 sets)

Perfectly fitting stylish base for carrier attachments. Perfectly fitting stylish base for carrier attachments.

E365ESC000 E3610SC500
Aluminium carrier base (with roof rail) Aluminium carrier base (without roof rail)

Fits perfectly on the carrier base.
*Carrier base required.

E365ESC100
Bicycle holder (Basic)

Enhances your load carrying drastically.
*Carrier base required.

E365ESC200
Roof rack platform

Image: vehicle is presented with Door visors, Side mouldings, Rear bumper under guard, Splash guards, Cargo step panel (Resin), Aluminium carrier base, Transport box (Short) and Deep cargo tray.

Live to the fullest.
 Support for your many pursuits.
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For a clean and tidy luggage space. 
Perfect complement to Cargo net (Side) and 
Cargo net (Seat back). 

F551SSC101
Cargo net (Rear gate)

For a clean and tidy luggage space.

F551SSC201
Cargo net (Side)

Separates luggage space from passenger area, 
applicable for ISOFIX child seat.
*F555ESC000: for vehicle with sunroof.
 F555ESC010: for vehicle without sunroof.

F555ESC000, F555ESC010
Dog guard (K/M) 

Splits the luggage space into two sections, 
allowing two dogs to be held separately or for 
one dog to be separated from the luggage.
*Only compatible with F555ESC000/F555ESC010.

F555ESC100
Dog guard divider (K/M)

Protects from sunshine and darkens your passenger area. 
Mesh type.

F505ESC200
Sunshade (Rear side)

Splits the luggage space into two sections, 
allowing two dogs to be held separately or for 
one dog to be separated from the luggage.
*Only compatible with F555ESC200/F555ESC210.

F555ESC300 
Dog guard divider (G/M)

Protects luggage space floor from dust and dirt.

J515ESC000
Cargo tray

Protects from sunshine and darkens your luggage space. 
Mesh type.

F505ESC100
Sunshade (Rear quarter)

Protects from sunshine and darkens your luggage space. 
Mesh type.

F505ESC000
Sunshade (Rear gate)

Separates luggage space from passenger area, 
applicable for ISOFIX child seat.
*F555ESC200: for vehicle with sunroof.
F555ESC210: for vehicle without sunroof.

F555ESC200, F555ESC210
Dog guard (G/M) 

Extra protection for the luggage space. Suitable for 
fishing and hunting.

J515ESC200
Deep cargo tray

Protects luggage space floor from dust and dirt. 
Also offers extra protection when the rear seats 
are folded flat.

J515ESC100
Cargo tray foldable

Enlarged EnlargedEnlarged

For a clean and tidy luggage area. 

F5510SC000
Cargo net (Floor)

Perfect complement to Cargo net (Side). 

F551SSC001
Cargo net (Seat back)

Handy to separate luggage and to avoid it from sliding.
*Luggage utility rail & hook required.

L0010SC010
Luggage partition

Two bicycles with their front wheels removed can 
be stored even with 2 passengers in the car.
*Luggage utility rail & hook required.

L0010SC020
Luggage bicycle holder

The floor panel is coated with aluminium that is easy 
to wipe clean, protecting the luggage space from dirt.
*Luggage utility rail & hook required.

L0010SC030
Luggage floor panel

Find harmony in diversity.
 The perfect fit, and a brilliant finish.
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Used in conjunction with the luggage partition, 
bike carrier and floor panel.

L0010SC000
Luggage utility rail & hook
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Stylish leather shift knob with STI logo.

C1010FG200
STI  Shift knob (AT)

Shaped out of Duracon for more direct feeling 
and quicker gear shifting, lightweight, fatigue 
and wear resistant.
*Duracon is a registered trademark of Polyplastics Co., Ltd.

C1010FG300
STI  Shift knob, Duracon (5MT)

Custom fitted carpet mat with logo.
*Front & Rear set.
J505ESC101: for L.H.D. vehicle.
J505ESC101RH: for R.H.D. vehicle.

J505ESC101, J505ESC101RH
Carpet mat Black, Standard 

Custom fitted carpet mat with logo. 
*Front & Rear set.
J505ESC201: for L.H.D. vehicle.
J505ESC201RH: for R.H.D. vehicle.

J505ESC201, J505ESC201RH
Carpet mat Black, Premium 

Heavy duty rubber mat protects carpet from mud and snow.
*Front & Rear set.
J505ESC002: for L.H.D. vehicle.
J505ESC004RH: for R.H.D. vehicle.

J505ESC003, J505ESC004RH
Rubber mat

Stylish aluminium shift knob with Subaru logo.

C105EFE000
Aluminium sport shift knob, Black (5MT)

Stylish aluminium shift knob with Subaru logo.

C101ESA002
Aluminium sport shift knob (AT)

Designed for premium sports driving. Provides 
outstanding grip and vibration control.

C1010FG000
STI  Shift knob, Aluminium & leather (5MT)

Replaces existing sill plates with a more sporty look.
*Front & Rear set.

Replaces existing sill plates with a more sporty look.
*Front & Rear set.

E1010FG000 E1010SC100
Side sill plate Side sill plate -Inner

After-fitment air conditioner.
*Requires an AC fan kit: G3010SC500.

G3010SC310
Includes electronic compass. Mirror darkens automatically 
when headlights are detected from the rear of the vehicle.
* Requires an adapter kit: H5010SC000. R.H.D. vehicle 
also requires a Mounting adapter: H501SSA040.

H501SSA101, H501SAG300

Turns on automatically when the front door is opened 
or closed to light up the area around your feet. Makes 
getting in and out of the car in dark areas much easier.
*Requires an installation kit: H0070SC100.

H7010SC000

Changes the accessory socket to a cigarette lighter.

H6710FG000

Sporty looking set of pedals made of aluminium. 
*Not available for vehicle equipped with aluminium pedals. 

C8110FG010
Sporty looking set of pedals made of aluminium.
*Not available for vehicle equipped with aluminium pedals. 

C8110FG000

Helps reduce dust and pollen infiltration into the vehicle 
cabin area. For the best result, it is recommended to 
replace the filter once a year or every 15,000 km.
*For the replacement of originally equipped filter.

72880FG000
Air conditioner kit (L.H.D.)Compass mirror (L.H.D., R.H.D.)

Twin foot lamp

Cigarette lighter kit

STI pedal pad kit (AT, L.H.D.) STI pedal pad kit (MT, L.H.D.)

Air filter

Stylish aluminium shift knob with Subaru logo.

C105ESC000
Aluminium sport shift knob, Black (6MT)

Quick gear change and a more rigid & direct 
shift feeling.
*Except for D/R transmission vehicle.

C1010SC100, C1010SC000
STI quick shift linkage 5MT 

Stylish piano black finished mouldings with Forester 
logo give a very elegant touch to the side sill area.
*Front & Rear set.

E755ESC600 
Piano black side sill moulding

FHI and STI have collaborated in order 
to create a concept of “total tuning” 
to emphasise the performance of 
the original vehicle.

Cup type ashtray exactly fits the centre cup holder.
*F6010SC000: for AT, MT.

F6010SC000
Round type ashtray

Reflect your personality.
 Details with a distinctive touch.

IN
T

E
R

IO
R

14 15

82

8373

75

74

76 77 78

79 80 81

85 86

71 72

7067 6968

87

84



Exclusive design, user-friendly operation with touch screen 
and easy destination input. Includes radio, CD player, and 
DVD player. Bluetooth®* handsfree pre-arranged.
*Map is available only for the European countries.

H001EFG001, H001EFG011
DVD-Navigation kit (L.H.D., R.H.D.)

Special speakers enhance high-frequency audio.
*For factory installed 1-CD audio.

H6318SC000
Tweeter kit for 1-CD Audio 

Adds 120 watts of power, and delivers super bass 
sound you not only hear but feel.
*Not compatible with factory installed Subwoofer.

H630SSC100
Subwoofer / Amplifier

Weight Age

SUBARU Baby safe plus
SUBARU Baby safe ISOFIX base

– 13 kg 0 – 15 M

SUBARU Duo plus 9 – 18 kg 8 M – 4 Y

SUBARU KIDFIX
SUBARU KID

15 – 36 kg 3 Y – 12 Y

Child seat adaptation chart

High-resolution 250,000-pixel CCD camera that automatically displays the area around the rear of the 
car on the navigation screen when the reverse gear is selected. Has a horizontal angle view of 138.3° and 
a vertical angle view of 91.6°.
*To be installed with NAVI.

H0010SC150
Rear view camera

Secure installation by ISOFIX.

F410EYA002
Childseat SUBARU Duo plus

Horizontal angle; 138.3°
Vertical angle; 91.6°

* Bluetooth® is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc. 

Includes sun canopy.
F410EYA104

Childseat SUBARU Baby safe plus

In order to install the childseat safely using ISOFIX 
anchor points. To be used together with F410EYA104.

F410EYA900
Childseat SUBARU Baby safe ISOFIX base

Secure installation by ISOFIX. Extra protection in 
case of side impact.

F410EYA215
Childseat SUBARU KIDFIX

Extra protection in case of side impact.
F410EYA214

Childseat SUBARU KID 

Balance your priorities.
 Pleasures for all of life’s treasures.

A
U

D
IO

 /
 N

A
V

IG
A

T
IO

N
 /

 S
A

F
E

T
Y

16 17

908988

96

91 92 93

94 95



18 19

N
O

.

PART NAME PART NUMBER APPLIED MODEL NOTE

SO
UR

CE

2.0X 2.0XS 2.5XT S-EDITION 2.0D X 2.0D XS

1 Front grille mesh type J1010SC100NN u u u u u u Unpainted FHI

2 Side under spoiler E2610SC000NN u u u u u u FHI

3 Rear under spoiler E5610SC000NN u u u u u u FHI

4
Fog lamp kit (for vehicle with Rear fog lamp) H4510SC010 U – – – – – Available as line option. FHI

Fog lamp kit (for vehicle without Rear fog lamp) H4510SC030 U – – – – – Available as line option. FHI

5 Chrome lower front corner moulding E755ESC400 u u u u u u SE

6 Door visor E3610SC000 u u u u u u  FHI

7 Chrome window moulding E755ESC100 u u u u u u SE

8 Piano black window moulding E755ESC110 u u u u u u SE

9 Chrome side moulding E755ESC200 u u u u u u SE

10 Piano black pillar garnish E755ESC500 u u u u u u SE

11 Chrome lower side door moulding E755ESC300 u u u u u u SE

12 Chrome rear gate end moulding E755ESC000 u u u u u u SE

13 Roof rail moulding E755ESC700 u u u u T u SE

14 Roof spoiler kit E7210SC000NN u u T T u u FHI

15 Waist spoiler J1210SC000NN u u u u u u FHI

16 Muffler cutter D0518FG010 u u T T u u FHI

17

Alloy wheel 10-spoke (17 inch) B3110SC100        u u U U u u FHI

Alloy wheel 10-spoke (17 inch) (Set of 4) B3110SC100K u u U U u u FHI

Centre cap 28821SA030 u u U U u u FHI

18
Alloy wheel 5-spoke (17 inch) 28111SC041 u u U U u u FHI

Centre cap 28821SA040 u u U U u u FHI

19
Alloy wheel 5-spoke (16 inch) 28111SC010 u u T T u u FHI

Centre cap 28821SA030 u u U U u u FHI

20 Wheel lock kit B327EYA000 u u u u u u SE

21 Hood deflector E235ESC000 u u T T T T SE

22 Front bumper under guard E551SSC000 u u u u u u SOA

23 Side moulding (Primed) J101SSC000NN u u u u u u SOA

24 Rear bumper under guard E551SSC100 u u u u u u SOA

25 Bumper corner protector J105ESC000 u u u u u u SE

26
Splash guard (Front set) J1010SC001 u u u u u u FHI

Splash guard (Rear set) J1010SC004 u u u u u u FHI

27 Fender flares J105ESC100 u u u u u u SE

28 Sunroof deflector F541SSC000 U U U T T U Applicable for models with sunroof. SOA

29 Cargo step panel (Stainless) E7710SC000 u u u u u u FHI

30 Cargo step panel (Resin) E775ESC000 u u u u u u SE

31 Cargo step protection foil (Clear) E775ESC100 u u u u u u SE

32
Rear differential guard E515ESC400 u u u u u u SE

Rear differential guard installation kit E515ESC410 u u u u u u SE

33

Engine under guard (Aluminium) E515ESC200 u u u u T T Applicable for petrol models. SE

Engine under guard (Aluminium) E515ESC301 T T T T u u Applicable for diesel models. SE

Installation kit E515ESC011 u u u u u u SE

Plastic side parts E515ESC020 u u u u u u SE
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2.0X 2.0XS 2.5XT S-EDITION 2.0D X 2.0D XS

34

Engine under guard (Steel) E515ESC000 u u u u T T Applicable for petrol models. SE

Engine under guard (Steel) E515ESC101 T T T T u u Applicable for diesel models. SE

Installation kit E515ESC011 u u u u u u SE

Plastic side parts E515ESC020 u u u u u u SE

35
Transmission under guard (AT) E515ESC500 U U U u T T Applicable for AT models. SE

Transmission under guard AT installation kit E515ESC510 U U U u T T Applicable for AT models. SE

36 Aluminium carrier base (with roof rail) E365ESC000 u u u U T u Applicable for models with roofrails. SE

37 Aluminium carrier base (without roof rail) E3610SC500 T T T U u T Applicable for models without roofrails. SE

38 Roof rack platform E365ESC200 u u u u u u SE

39 Transport box (Long) E361EYA900 u u u u u u SE

40 Transport box (Short) E361EYA801 u u u u u u SE

41 Kayak attachment E361EAG600 u u u u u u SE

42 Ski attachment (Maximum 6 sets) E361EAG550 u u u u u u SE

43 Ski attachment (Maximum 4 sets) E365EAG500 u u u u u u SE

44 Bicycle holder (Basic) E365ESC100 u u u u u u SE

45 Bicycle holder (Barracuda) E361ESA501 u u u u u u SE

46
Rear bicycle holder (2 bikes 7 pin) E365EFJ100 u u u u u u SE

Rear bicycle holder (2 bikes 13 pin) E365EFJ200 u u u u u u SE

47
Rear bicycle holder (3 bikes 7 pin) E365EFJ300 u u u u u u SE

Rear bicycle holder (3 bikes 13 pin) E365EFJ400 u u u u u u SE

48

Trailer hitch (Detachable) L105ESC001 u u u u u u SE

Trailer hitch (Fix) L105ESC000 u u u u u u SE

Wiring kit 7 pin (L.H.D.) L105ESC010 u u u u u u SE

Wiring kit 13 pin (L.H.D.) L105ESC030 u u u u u u SE

Wiring kit 7 pin with indicator control (L.H.D.) L105ESC020 u u u u u u SE

Wiring kit 13 pin with indicator control (L.H.D.) L105ESC040 u u u u u u SE

Wiring kit 7 pin with indicator control (R.H.D.) L105ESC021 u u u u u u SE

49 Sunshade (Rear side) F505ESC200 u u u u u u SE

50 Sunshade (Rear quarter) F505ESC100 u u u u u u SE

51 Sunshade (Rear gate) F505ESC000 u u u u u u SE

52
Dog guard (K/M, for vehicle with sunroof) F555ESC000 U U U U T U Available on models with sunroof. SE

Dog guard (K/M, for vehicle without sunroof) F555ESC010 U U U U u U Available on models without sunroof. SE

53 Dog guard divider (K/M) F555ESC100 u u u u u u SE

54
Dog guard (G/M, for vehicle with sunroof) F555ESC200 U U U U T U Available on models with sunroof. SE

Dog guard (G/M, for vehicle without sunroof) F555ESC210 U U U U u U Available on models without sunroof. SE

55 Dog guard divider (G/M) F555ESC300 u u u u u u SE

56 Cargo tray J515ESC000 u u u u u u SE

57 Cargo tray foldable J515ESC100 u u u u u u SE

58 Deep cargo tray J515ESC200 u u u u u u SE

59 Cargo net (Rear gate) F551SSC101 u u u u u u SOA

60 Cargo net (Side) F551SSC201 u u u u u u SOA

61 Cargo net (Seat back) F551SSC001 u u u u u u SOA

62 Cargo net (Floor) F5510SC000 u u u u u u FHI

u : Applicable    U : According to the vehicle specification   – : Standard equipment   T : Not applicable
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2.0X 2.0XS 2.5XT S-EDITION 2.0D X 2.0D XS

63 Luggage utility rail & hook L0010SC000 u u u u u u FHI

64 Luggage partition L0010SC010 u u u u u u FHI

65 Luggage bicycle holder L0010SC020 u u u u u u FHI

66 Luggage floor panel L0010SC030 u u u u u u FHI

67 Side sill plate E1010FG000 u u u u u u FHI

68 Piano black side sill moulding E755ESC600 u u u u u u SE

69 Side sill plate -Inner E1010SC100 u u u u u u FHI

70
Carpet mat Black, Premium (L.H.D.) J505ESC201 u u u u u u SE

Carpet mat Black, Premium (R.H.D.) J505ESC201RH u u u u u u SE

71
Carpet mat Black, Standard (L.H.D.) J505ESC101 u u u u u u SE

Carpet mat Black, Standard (R.H.D.) J505ESC101RH u u u u u u SE

72
Rubber mat (L.H.D.) J505ESC003 u u u u u u SE

Rubber mat (R.H.D.) J505ESC004RH u u u u u u SE

73 Aluminium sport shift knob, Black (5MT) C105EFE000 U U U T T T U: Available on 5MT models. SE

74 Aluminium sport shift knob, Black (6MT) C105ESC000 T T T T u u SE

75 Aluminium sport shift knob (AT) C101ESA002 U U U u T T U: Available on 5MT models. SE

76 STI Shift knob, Aluminium & leather (5MT) C1010FG000 U U U T T T U: Available on 5MT models. FHI

77 STI Shift knob (AT) C1010FG200 U U U u T T U: Available on 5MT models. FHI

78 STI Shift knob, Duracon (5MT ) C1010FG300 U U U T T T U: Available on 5MT models. FHI

79

Compass mirror (L.H.D.) H501SSA101 u u u u u u SOA

Compass mirror (R.H.D.) H501SAG300 u u u u u u SOA

Compass mirror  adapter kit H5010SC000 u u u u u u FHI

Mounting Adaptor (R.H.D.) H501SSA040 u u u u u u SOA

80
Air conditioner kit (L.H.D.) G3010SC310 U – – – – – FHI

AC fan kit G3010SC500 U – – – – – FHI

81 Air filter 72880FG000 u u u u u u Replacement part. FHI

82 Cigarette lighter kit H6710FG000 u u u u u u FHI

83
Round type ashtray F6010SC000 U U U u u u Kit with 92172AG040 + F6010SC010. FHI

Ashtray holder F6010SC010 U U U u u u FHI

84
Twin foot lamp H7010SC000 u u u u u u FHI

Installation kit for Twin foot lamp H0070SC100 u u u u u u FHI

85 STI pedal pad kit (AT, L.H.D.) C8110FG010 U U T T T T U: Available on AT L.H.D. models. FHI

86 STI pedal pad kit (MT, L.H.D.) C8110FG000 U U T T U U U: Available on AT L.H.D. models. FHI

87
STI quick shift linkage 5MT (L.H.D.) C1010SC100 T T U T T T U: Available on MT L.H.D. models. FHI

STI quick shift linkage 5MT (R.H.D.) C1010SC000 T T U T T T U: Available on MT R.H.D. models. FHI

88 Tweeter kit for 1-CD Audio H6318SC000 U U U U U U Available as line option. FHI

89 Subwoofer / Amplifier H630SSC100 U U U U u U Available as line option. SOA

90

DVD-Navigation kit (L.H.D.) H001EFG001 U U U T T T
Not available on models with Bluetooth® 
audio or audio with colour display. SE

DVD-Navigation kit (R.H.D.) H001EFG011 U U U T T T
Not available on models with Bluetooth® 
audio or audio with colour display. SE
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PART NAME PART NUMBER APPLIED MODEL NOTE

SO
UR

CE

2.0X 2.0XS 2.5XT S-EDITION 2.0D X 2.0D XS

91

Rear view camera H0010SC150 U U U T T T
Available with H001EFG001 or 
H001EFG011. FHI

Rear view camera mounting kit H0010SC100 U U U T T T
Available with H001EFG001 or 
H001EFG011. FHI

92 Childseat SUBARU Baby safe plus F410EYA104 u u u u u u SE

93 Childseat SUBARU Baby safe ISOFIX base F410EYA900 u u u u u u SE

94 Childseat SUBARU Duo plus F410EYA002 u u u u u u SE

95 Childseat SUBARU KIDFIX F410EYA215 u u u u u u SE

96 Childseat SUBARU KID F410EYA214 u u u u u u SE

Application list

NOTE:
1. Part numbers and specifications are subject to change without notice.
2. Applicability depends on destination code. Please check with local distributors for more details.
3. Regarding distributors in Latin America, please contact SOA ( = Subaru of America, Inc. ) for detailed business information of 
     SE (=Subaru Europe) sourced accessories.
4. Bluetooth® is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc.  America.
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Fuji Heavy Industries Ltd. reserves the right to alter specifications and equipment without notice. 
Details of specifications, colour availability and the accessory lineup are subject to suit local conditions and requirements.
Please inquire at your local dealer for details of any changes that might be required for your area.




